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College Name JSS Medical College, Mysore

Minority Status Non­Minority Last Date Of Admission 30/09/2015

Category Private Academic Year 2015­2016

Whether there is any Consensual Agreement between your Institution and State Government for Seat sharing?    No

List of Students M.B.B.S for the Year 2015­16

S.No Merit
No Name of Student Sex Physically

Handicapped
Date of
Birth Category Sub­

category

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(PCB)

Marks
Obtained
10+2(Eng)

Maximum
Marks

10+2(Eng)

Entrance
Exam
Name

Marks
Obtained

in
Entrance
Exam

Maximum
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

1 00 SAREET PRIYA
NANDEIBAM F No 11/03/1998 NRI Gen 192 300 57 100 JSS U 00 00

2 00 ANANYA PATEL S.G F No 04/09/1997 NRI Gen 172 300 86 100 JSS U 00 00
3 00 SURAJ R M No 18/03/1997 NRI OBC 229 300 74 100 JSS U 00 00
4 00 VISHNU JAGADISH M No 12/04/1997 NRI Gen 239 300 68 100 JSS U 00 00
5 00 H.R.KRUTHIKA F No 09/09/1997 NRI Gen 253 300 79 100 JSS U 00 00

6 00 SIRI GANGADKAR
S.P F No 10/07/1997 NRI Gen 276 300 75 100 JSS U 00 00

7 00 AMRUTHA K F No 20/05/1997 NRI OBC 279 300 84 100 JSS U 00 00
8 00 JEEVAN M M No 20/03/1997 NRI Gen 181 300 54 100 JSS U 00 00
9 00 NIVEDITHA R F No 19/03/1998 NRI OBC 232 300 81 100 JSS U 00 00
10 00 PRAJWAL N M No 14/03/1998 NRI OBC 241 300 69 100 JSS U 00 00
11 00 SWATHI G F No 06/06/1998 NRI Gen 490 600 175 200 JSS U 00 00
12 00 DHANOOSH R M No 28/03/1997 NRI OBC 451 600 152 200 JSS U 00 00

13 00 HANESHFATHIMA
K.J F No 24/10/1997 NRI OBC 529 600 165 200 JSS U 00 00

14 00 RISHITHA RAO F No 25/11/1997 NRI Gen 559 600 185 200 JSS U 00 00
15 00 HARAPRASAD S.U M No 08/06/1997 NRI Gen 241 300 72 100 JSS U 00 00

16 00 MANISHA
NANJUNDASWAMY F No 11/06/1997 NRI Gen 213 300 89 100 JSS U 00 00

17 00 JAYASHREE L F No 16/08/1997 NRI OBC 195 300 76 100 JSS U 00 00
18 00 HITHA SURESH F No 25/01/1998 NRI Gen 203 300 90 100 JSS U 00 00
19 00 PRAJWAL L.K M No 12/09/1997 NRI Gen 216 300 87 100 JSS U 00 00
20 00 BHAVYA H.K F No 30/01/1998 NRI OBC 269 300 81 100 JSS U 00 00
21 00 PUNITHA N F No 08/08/1997 NRI Gen 232 300 90 100 JSS U 00 00
22 00 SURABHI SANJAY F No 25/05/1997 NRI Gen 246 300 90 100 JSS U 00 00
23 00 MUHSENA P F No 20/05/1994 NRI OBC 421 600 85 100 JSS U 00 00
24 00 KAUSHIK EDDU M No 02/07/1997 NRI Gen 238 300 95 100 JSS U 00 00
25 00 HARI KRISHNA P M No 06/11/1996 NRI Gen 184 300 80 100 JSS U 00 00

26 00 SHIVANI PRAVEEN
A F No 05/11/1997 NRI Gen 280 300 94 100 JSS U 00 00

27 00 S.SHRADDHASRI
GOWDA F No 22/02/1996 NRI Gen 162 300 81 100 JSS U 00 00

28 00 ASHWIN S M No 07/11/1997 NRI Gen 258 300 83 100 JSS U 00 00
29 00 HITHYSHI DATT M No 14/04/1997 NRI Gen 278 300 82 100 JSS U 00 00
30 00 RAMASWAMY A M No 04/06/1997 NRI Gen 264 300 85 100 JSS U 00 00

31 10 LAKSHMI SAJITH F No 08/06/1996Merit OBC 281 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 154 180

32 100 TALIYA GRACE
CHERIAN F No 20/11/1997 Merit Gen 286 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 145 180

33 102 SHARANYA M F No 02/11/1997 Merit Gen 288 300 97 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 145 180

34 104 PRAKHAR
AGGARWAL M No 06/08/1997Merit Gen 283 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 145 180

35 106 SARITA SUNIL
CHAMMANAM F No 24/09/1996Merit Gen 283 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 145 180

36 10777 SAGARIKABETKERUR F No 22/04/1997Merit Gen 284 300 84 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 116 180

37 110 SANTOSH G M No 03/03/1998Merit OBC 286 300 86 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 145 180

38 114 NIMISHA TREESA
THOMAS F No 14/03/1997Merit Gen 285 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

39 115 ANUSREE VELLOT
SREEDHARAN F No 05/04/1997Merit OBC 288 300 83 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

40 116 ANNA MARY BIJU F No 08/01/1998Merit Gen 289 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 144 180

41 119 DEVENDU
AGARWAL M No 02/09/1995Merit Gen 254 300 87 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

42 120 VIPUL KUMAR
RAWAL M No 25/05/1995Merit Gen 256 300 92 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

43 121 TANVI NAGPAL F No 27/01/1997Merit Gen 284 300 97 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 144 180

44 122 GAYATHRI K.N F No 23/08/1996Merit Gen 268 300 95 100 COMEDK 144 180
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UGET 2015

45 123 ANANYA JENA F No 12/08/1996Merit Gen 272 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 144 180

46 124 ANISHA SUSAN
TITUS F No 03/08/1997Merit Gen 281 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

47 127 ABHIJITH
LAKSHMAN M No 20/03/1997 Govt Gen 295 300 95 100

Karnataka
Examination
Authority

151 180

48 128 KAMALA NIVASINE
V IYER F No 10/11/1996 Merit Gen 271 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

49 130 KSHITIZ GUPTA M No 28/03/1995Merit Gen 256 300 87 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 144 180

50 131 JASLEEN KAUR
HURA F No 27/11/1997 Merit Gen 277 300 93 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

51 132 NANDANA P
ANAND F No 22/06/1997Merit Gen 277 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 144 180

52 135 AMITA V
KHATAWKAR F No 30/06/1997Merit OBC 285 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 143 180

53 136 N.RAMYASHREE
REDDY F No 05/06/1997Merit Gen 282 300 86 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 143 180

54 137 PRANAY
PENMETSA M No 22/12/1997Merit Gen 561 600 174 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 143 180

55 138 AKANKSHA DALAL F No 19/01/1997Merit Gen 284 300 89 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

56 140 AMAN JAIN M No 01/07/1995Merit Gen 218 300 74 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

57 141 REUBEN GEORGE
ABRAHAM M No 14/12/1995Merit Gen 262 300 64 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 143 180

58 142 ATULYA NAIR F No 09/06/1996Merit Gen 240 300 88 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

59 144 DEVIKA
VASUDEVAN F No 12/06/1997Merit Gen 287 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 143 180

60 14650 SUDEEKSHA P F No 28/06/1997Merit Gen 276 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 108 180

61 148 YADUKRISHNAN P M No 23/01/1997Merit Gen 278 300 92 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

62 150 SUBHASHINI C F No 30/09/1996Merit Gen 589 600 194 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

63 151 ELSA MARIA SOY F No 08/08/1997Merit Gen 289 300 85 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 143 180

64 152 AJAY VASUDEV M No 20/04/1996Merit Gen 266 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

65 153 KEEJIHA C F No 04/10/1995Merit OBC 573 600 190 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

66 154 VISHNUMAYA A.K F No 22/07/1996Merit OBC 285 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

67 156 PADMAVATHY G F No 09/05/1998Merit Gen 285 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

68 15644 SHIVANI RKUNDUR F No 19/06/1997Merit Gen 273 300 94 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 106 180

69 157
RISHI
KOCHUKOTTARAM
JAYAMOHAN

M No 06/10/1996Merit Gen 267 300 89 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

70 158 SAURAV SURESH M No 07/03/1997Merit OBC 242 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

71 162 ROHIN RAGHU
KURUVATH M No 26/01/1996Merit OBC 277 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 142 180

72 165 SHALINI
RADHAKRISHNAN F No 21/03/1997Merit Gen 286 300 97 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 142 180

73 167 KARAN MATHUR M No 29/08/1997Merit Gen 286 300 81 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

74 168 GEETHU MARIAM
SUNNY F No 12/10/1996Merit Gen 274 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 142 180

75 169 VIVEK VIJAY M No 25/06/1996Merit Gen 282 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

76 170 NITA JOHN F No 11/04/1997 Merit Gen 284 300 79 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

77 172 ARSHAQ K.T M No 06/08/1994Merit OBC 546 600 186 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

78 173 ANAMTA SAYEED F No 11/12/1995 Merit Gen 264 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

79 174 ANN MARYA
JOSEPH F No 07/04/1996Merit Gen 271 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 142 180

80 175 SIMREN FAIZAL F No 08/10/1996Merit OBC 242 300 89 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

81 176 MAYANK GARG M No 26/10/1997Merit Gen 278 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

82 177 CYRIL BABU M No 10/06/1996Merit Gen 265 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

83 179 HARIHARAN M No 05/05/1997Merit Gen 291 300 95 100 COMEDK 142 180



VENKATARAMAN UGET 2015

84 180 P.RIHAN M No 06/11/1996 Merit Gen 272 300 85 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 142 180

85 1813 VISHWAPRIYANKA
G F No 19/07/1997 Govt OBC 270 300 87 100

Karnataka
Examination
Authority

120 180

86 182
NEEDIYA
MUHAMAD
ASHRAF

F No 03/07/1996Merit OBC 252 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

87 1830
SHASHIKANTHA
MALLIKARJUNA
ANGADI

M No 11/10/1996 Govt OBC 292 300 88 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

120 180

88 184 SWATHI
ANNAPOORNA F No 16/06/1997Merit Gen 278 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 141 180

89 187 PRAVEEN KUMAR M No 29/09/1996Merit Gen 188 300 61 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

90 188 ALAKANANDA N F No 17/11/1995 Merit Gen 589 600 188 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

91 1884 MANJESH KUMAR
N.M M No 22/08/1996 Govt OBC 276 300 80 100

Karnataka
Examination
Authority

119 180

92 189 IRENE ELIZABETH
KURIAN F No 07/10/1996Merit Gen 278 300 90 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 141 180

93 190 K.AIYSHWARYA F No 21/08/1996Merit OBC 268 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

94 19154 SAMARTH H.S M No 10/11/1997 Merit Gen 288 300 92 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 100 180

95 192 N.RUDRA RUPESH
REDDY M No 16/06/1997Merit Gen 245 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 141 180

96 193 JITHIN PRAKASH M No 22/04/1997Merit Gen 575 600 182 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

97 19336 TALAMATI MEDHA F No 24/07/1997Merit Gen 240 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 99 180

98 196 TANYA JAIN F No 26/04/1996Merit Gen 257 300 78 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

99 197 SREEJA D.C F No 10/10/1995Merit OBC 228 300 76 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

100 198 TAMANNA GUPTA F No 27/11/1996 Merit Gen 252 300 88 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

101 201 PRANATI GROVER F No 22/09/1997Merit Gen 358 360 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

102 202 PRANJLI F No 24/11/1995 Merit Gen 278 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

103 203 GOKANA THARUN M No 01/02/1997Merit OBC 532 600 166 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

104 204 RAKSHITH N.R M No 07/08/1997 Govt Gen 286 300 90 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

146 180

105 205 RAJVANSHI
ANISHA AMIT F No 14/06/1996Merit Gen 397 450 84 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 141 180

106 206 KSHITIJ SHARMA M No 07/02/1995Merit Gen 248 300 83 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 141 180

107 207 MULLAPUDI
SARVANI F No 10/06/1996Merit Gen 550 600 180 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

108 208 JYOTI SHARMA F No 25/08/1997Merit Gen 240 300 92 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

109 209 BUDDI HARIKA F No 09/09/1996Merit Gen 533 600 165 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

110 210 AKHIL S M No 05/10/1996Merit Gen 260 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

111 211 AISHWARYA N F No 05/08/1997Merit Gen 296 300 81 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

112 212 SAHIL GUPTA M No 12/11/1995 Merit Gen 224 300 77 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

113 21232 SNEHA MARIA
GEORGE F No 29/09/1997Merit Gen 234 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 96 180

114 214 ANUPAMA AJAY F No 22/06/1996Merit Gen 280 300 88 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

115 217 SNEHA MODI F No 22/07/1996Merit Gen 255 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

116 218 BALLE GOWTHAM
NAIDU M No 06/06/1996Merit Gen 348 360 85 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

117 219 SHYAM SANKAR H M No 01/12/1995Merit OBC 248 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

118 21947 POOJA S.R F No 19/04/1997Merit Gen 231 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 95 180

119 220 KOLLIPARA SAI
VAMSI M No 08/03/1998Merit Gen 586 600 168 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

120 221 SREELAKSHMI
RAJEEV F No 20/07/1996Merit Gen 280 300 93 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180



121 224 JAKE JOLLY M No 13/12/1996Merit Gen 242 300 94 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015

140 180

122 226 JASMINE
SINSINWAR F No 30/10/1995Merit Gen 274 300 76 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

123 22784 SATISH C M No 03/04/1996Merit OBC 277 300 83 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 93 180

124 228 S.L AKHILA
SWARAJ F No 02/08/1996Merit Gen 239 300 92 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

125 229 SATYAM JAWA M No 13/11/1996 Merit Gen 263 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

126 230 DURKHA DEVI K.P F No 04/08/1995Merit Gen 577 600 192 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

127 231 KODIDALA SRI
CHARITHA F No 18/04/1996Merit Gen 541 600 178 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

128 234 PRAKRUTHI V
GOPAL F No 19/07/1996Merit Gen 290 300 85 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

129 235 SHILPA MARY
KOSHY F No 24/02/1997Merit Gen 272 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 140 180

130 237 ANVITHA SURESH F No 10/01/1997Merit Gen 285 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

131 238 BHARAT SOROUT M No 24/11/1996 Merit Gen 158 300 71 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

132 239 R.RANJANA RAJ F No 15/11/1997 Merit Gen 287 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

133 240 G.SHIVANGI F No 07/03/1997Merit Gen 274 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

134 241 UDIT BATHLA M No 06/12/1996Merit Gen 249 300 67 75 COMEDK
UGET 2015 140 180

135 243 PALLU KRUTHI F No 27/05/1998Merit Gen 574 600 181 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

136 244 ANJALI B KRISHNA F No 27/03/1997Merit OBC 561 600 176 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

137 245 ARJUN P M No 26/05/1996Merit OBC 272 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

138 246 VIKAS
KUCHNAGIYA M No 18/03/1998Merit Gen 205 300 72 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 139 180

139 24682 AISIRI MURTHY F No 28/10/1997Merit Gen 266 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 90 180

140 247 AKHIL REJI
MEKKDEN M No 03/02/1996Merit Gen 243 300 89 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 139 180

141 248 MARCUS GEORGE M No 03/07/1997Merit Gen 291 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

142 249 SANJANA J.P F No 23/07/1996Merit OBC 274 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

143 24955 RACHANA F No 14/07/1997Merit OBC 276 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 90 180

144 252 SONAL GOYAL F No 29/10/1996Merit Gen 218 300 90 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

145 253 PANKAJ SOOD M No 23/10/1995Merit Gen 196 300 82 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

146 255 AMITH CHANDRAN M No 30/04/1997Merit OBC 560 600 184 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

147 257
ARATHI
KODAKKADAN
BHANUCHANDRAN

F No 17/10/1996Merit Gen 251 300 88 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

148 258 HARENDER
SANGWAN M No 03/05/1998Merit Gen 237 300 86 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 139 180

149 261 DINESH KUMAR
P.N M No 21/01/1996Merit OBC 566 600 170 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 139 180

150 262 ANUVARNA C.P F No 18/01/1996Merit Gen 258 300 77 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

151 263 BRYAN SEBASTIAN M No 25/03/1998Merit Gen 288 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

152 265 ADITYA DHAKA M No 19/01/1996Merit Gen 268 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 139 180

153 267 SHREYA
CHANDRAN F No 11/10/1997 Merit Gen 285 300 96 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 139 180

154 268 GANGISHETTI
SAKETH M No 05/06/1997Merit Gen 582 600 175 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 138 180

155 269 C.HARICHANDRA M No 24/04/1996Merit Gen 502 600 156 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

156 273 CHINTAMANENI
SUPRITHA F No 18/10/1996Merit Gen 577 600 173 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 138 180

157 274 SHAHID K M No 03/10/1995Merit OBC 548 600 178 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

158 275 ANSHIKA TYAGI F No 06/05/1996Merit Gen 281 300 94 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

159 276 CEREEN MARY
JESWIN F No 30/05/1996Merit Gen 279 300 89 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 138 180

160 278 ANSSER VAHAB M No 23/01/1995Merit OBC 553 600 181 200 COMEDK 138 180



UGET 2015

161 283 VYSAKH S.
VENUGOPAL M No 01/08/1996Merit Gen 267 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 138 180

162 284 SOMYA PAREEK F No 20/08/1998Merit Gen 269 300 91 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

163 285 MUSKAN SHARMA F No 19/11/1996 Merit Gen 287 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

164 288 NIKITA N F No 10/09/1997Merit Gen 285 300 87 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

165 289 V.S.HEMANTH M No 30/08/1997Merit Gen 283 300 96 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 138 180

166 290 GUNDAVARAPU
HARSHAVARDHAN M No 08/04/1997Merit Gen 339 360 76 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 137 180

167 292
ROOPIKA
PARAMESWARAN
SETHU

F No 31/05/1996Merit Gen 256 300 93 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

168 293 RUTHVIK S M No 27/04/1997 Govt Gen 294 300 90 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

143 180

169 293 SIMRAN SALUJA F No 03/01/1996Merit Gen 254 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

170 294 DIVYA MEHTA F No 10/01/1998Merit Gen 286 300 97 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

171 295 SIDHARTH D NAIR M No 11/09/1997 Merit Gen 271 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

172 296 EDWIN JOSEPH V.F M No 13/05/1996Merit Gen 264 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

173 298 VYAS RAHUL M No 13/04/1997Merit Gen 519 600 174 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 137 180

174 3174 APOORVA S F No 14/10/1997 Govt SC 292 300 88 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

110 180

175 359 SHREERAKSHA K.S F No 05/08/1997 Govt Gen 298 300 93 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

141 180

176 36 RAHUL SAJU M No 23/03/1996Merit Gen 525 600 187 200 COMEDK
UGET 2015 150 180

177 38 KRITHIKA
RAJKUMAR F No 24/11/1996 Merit OBC 265 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 149 180

178 41 TANUSHREE
SHARMA F No 27/08/1997Merit Gen 285 300 83 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 149 180

179 43 ANIRUDH MUNJAL M No 25/08/1996Merit Gen 256 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 149 180

180 45 JOEL JAMES
JOSEPH M No 09/09/1996Merit OBC 259 300 73 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 148 180

181 470 VAISHNAVI S.G F No 11/01/1996 Govt Gen 297 300 93 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

138 180

182 48 YASHIKA GOEL F No 30/03/1997Merit Gen 285 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 148 180

183 49 ABDUL RAHIMAN M No 22/11/1996 Merit Gen 283 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 148 180

184 51 NIKITHA A F No 15/07/1996Merit Gen 280 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 148 180

185 56 SHANIS A.K M No 29/11/1995 Merit Gen 265 300 94 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 148 180

186 573 KOUSALYA K.P F No 31/12/1996 Govt OBC 287 300 90 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

136 180

187 58 S.AVANTIKA F No 28/08/1997Merit Gen 280 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 148 180

188 60 AMRUTHA V NAIR F No 26/09/1996Merit Gen 276 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 147 180

189 61 MEKAPOTHULA
RISHI KIRAN M No 22/07/1996Merit OBC 549 600 175 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 147 180

190 63 S.PADMANABHAN M No 27/02/1998Merit Gen 284 300 94 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 147 180

191 69 GOPIKA
RAVEENDRAN F No 05/05/1997Merit Gen 275 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 147 180

192 71 PRIYA ROY F No 12/01/1996Merit Gen 246 300 83 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 147 180

193 77 ASHOK KUMAR
PREKSHA JAIN F No 16/03/1998Merit Gen 590 600 188 200 COMEDK

UGET 2015 146 180

194 78 AISWARYA SURESH F No 02/09/1996Merit Gen 274 300 95 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 146 180

195 83 PRIYANKA JOSEPH F No 11/02/1996 Merit Gen 279 300 92 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 146 180

196 89 HIMANSHU M No 02/10/1997Merit Gen 233 300 92 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 146 180

197 901 NIKHITH B.N M No 08/09/1997 Govt OBC 293 300 88 100 Karnataka 130 180



Examination
Authority

198 93 SREELAKSHMI
DINESH F No 26/04/1996Merit Gen 283 300 95 100 COMEDK

UGET 2015 146 180

199 94 ANCHIT GUPTA M No 27/08/1995Merit Gen 174 300 70 100 COMEDK
UGET 2015 146 180

200 980 AKSHAY PATIL M No 03/10/1997 Govt Gen 291 300 86 100
Karnataka
Examination
Authority

129 180
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